ODES8A

STARTERS
Tuna and avocado tartare 110/30
Forshmak 200

170
00
550

Vitello tonato as i
Salad with eel and
Chili eggplant sa

MAIN DISHES

Duck brisket with\vegetebles 170/110
Beef cheek with potatoes 250
Dorado with black epper sauce 0/50
Shrimp risotto 210
Mashed potatoes with truffle 150
Seasonal vegetables 150
DESSERTS

Pavlova with strawberries 150
Basque cheesecake 200
Kyiv cake 130
lce cream 65
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280
190
250
370
245

495
310
370
330
150
180

150
180
170

70



